
Carl Sandburg Middle School
30 Harmony Road    Levittown, PA  19056
School Phone: 215-809-6220      Fax: 215-809-6701      Email: pcurtin@neshaminy.org

Superintendent
Jason Bowman

Principal
Mrs. Dawn Kelly

Assistant Principal
Mr. Derek Albarran

Athletic Director
Peter Curtin

8th South Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Dec. 17 Newtown Middle School Carl Sandburg Middle
School

 3:15PM

Thursday Dec. 19 @ Neil Armstrong Middle
School

Neil Armstrong Middle
School

 3:15PM

Friday Jan. 03 @ William Penn Middle
School

William Penn Middle
School

 3:15PM

Monday Jan. 06 Bristol High School
(Bristol/New Hope )

Carl Sandburg Middle
School

 3:15PM

Wednesday Jan. 08 Lenape Middle School
(Lenape/Tohickon)

Carl Sandburg Middle
School

 3:15PM

Friday Jan. 10 @ Klinger Middle School Klinger Middle School  3:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 14 Poquessing Middle School Carl Sandburg Middle

School
 3:15PM

Thursday Jan. 16 @ Maple Point Middle
School

Maple Point Middle
School

 3:15PM

Thursday Jan. 23 @ Holicong Middle School
(Holicong/Tohickon)

Holicong Middle School  3:15PM

Monday Jan. 27 Franklin D Roosevelt MS Carl Sandburg Middle
School

 3:15PM

Saturday Feb. 01 @ OPEN (Tournament) OPEN  TBA
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